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The date-wise increase / decrease Shareholding Pattern of Top Ten Shareholders (Other than Directors, Promoters and Holders of GDRs and ADRs) for FY

2019-20:
Shareholding at the beginning of the year | Cumulative Shareholding during the year
Transactions April 01, 2019 (1) March 31, 2020 (2)
% of total paid up capital % of total paid up capital
Sino Name of the Share Holder Date Sold bought No. of shares of the company No. of shares of the company
At the beginning of the year
MIRAE ASSET EQUITY SAVINGS FUND i.e. April 1, 2019 - - 1509964 0.75% 1509964 0.75%
26/04/2019 - 323740 1833704 0.92%
17/05/2019 - 399867 2233571 1.12%
24/05/2019 - 315400 2548971 1.27%
31/05/2019 15000 - 2533971 1.27%
21/06/2019 - 2572500 5106471 1.28%
12/07/2019 - 72878 5179349 1.29%
19/07/2019 - 92214 5271563 1.32%
26/07/2019 -| 30669 5302232 1.33%)
02/08/2019 - 249811 5552043 1.39%
09/08/2019 - 279979 5832022 1.46%
23/08/2019 - 128363 5960385 1.49%
30/08/2019 - 27824 5988209 1.50%
06/09/2019 - 11230 5999439 1.50%
20/09/2019 -| 20000 6019439 1.50%|
27/09/2019 - 174583 6194022 1.55%
04/10/2019 - 82895 6276917 1.57%
11/10/2019 - 56509 6333426 1.58%
08/11/2019 - 46647 6380073, 1.60%
22/11/2019 - 344584/ 6724657 1.68%
29/11/2019 - 761752 7486409 1.87%,
06/12/2019 - 255623 7742032 1.94%
13/12/2019 - 376266 8118298 2.03%
20/12/2019 - 813082 8931380 2.23%
27/12/2019 - 48384 8979764 2.24%
03/01/2020 - 557 8980321 2.25%
10/01/2020 - 74400 9054721 2.26%
17/01/2020 - 80000 9134721 2.28%
24/01/2020 - 84200 9218921 2.30%
31/01/2020 - 202305 9421226 2.36%
07/02/2020 - 100000, 9521226 2.38%
14/02/2020 - 50000 9571226 2.39%
21/02/2020 - 6006 9577232 2.39%
28/02/2020 - 43189 9620421 2.41%
27/03/2020 - 3800, 9624221 2.41%
At the end of the year i.e.
31/03/2020 - - 9624221 2.41%
At the beginning of the year
CAMAS INVESTMENTS PTE. LTD. i.e. April 1, 2019 - - 4785000 2.39% 4785000 2.39%
21/06/2019 4785000 9570000 2.39%
At the end of the year i.e.
31/03/2020 - - 9570000 2.39%
At the beginning of the year
RELIANCE CAPITAL TRUSTEE CO LTD i.e. April 1, 2019 - - 3534256 1.77% 3534256 1.77%
05/04/2019 - 443 3534699 1.77%
12/04/2019 - 1008 3535707, 1.77%
19/04/2019 - 392 3536099 1.77%
26/04/2019 - 112 3536211 1.77%
03/05/2019 - 99 3536310 1.77%
10/05/2019 2749 - 3533561 1.77%
17/05/2019 - 280 3533841 1.77%
24/05/2019 - 127 3533968 1.77%
31/05/2019 347102 - 3186866 1.59%
07/06/2019 101132 - 3085734/ 1.54%
21/06/2019 - 3054484 6140218 1.54%
28/06/2019 258365 - 5881853 1.47%
05/07/2019 10987 - 5870866 1.47%
12/07/2019 - 364 5871230 1.47%
19/07/2019 - 752 5871982 1.47%
26/07/2019 -| 336 5872318 1.47%
02/08/2019 - 14| 5872332 1.47%
09/08/2019 - 728 5873060 1.47%
16/08/2019 - 140 5873200 1.47%
23/08/2019 - 168 5873368 1.47%
30/08/2019 - 389 5873757 1.47%
06/09/2019 -| 84/ 5873841 1.47%
13/09/2019 - 196 5874037 1.47%
20/09/2019 - 196 5874233 1.47%
27/09/2019 - 6755 5880988 1.47%
04/10/2019 - 112 5881100 1.47%
11/10/2019 - 300672 6181772 1.55%
18/10/2019 - 375168 6556940 1.64%
25/10/2019 50000 - 6506940 1.63%
01/11/2019 - 252 6507192 1.63%
08/11/2019 199916 - 6307276 1.58%
15/11/2019 360 - 6306916 1.58%
22/11/2019 343 - 6306573 1.58%
29/11/2019 7170 - 6299403 1.57%
06/12/2019 1343 - 6298060 1.57%
13/12/2019 - 159 6298219 1.57%
20/12/2019 - 71363 6369582 1.59%
27/12/2019 - 113894 6483476 1.62%
31/12/2019 - 27 6483503 1.62%)




03/01/2020 - 810 6484313 1.62%
10/01/2020 - 128 6484441 1.62%
17/01/2020 - 8877 6493318 1.62%,
24/01/2020 - 833990 7327308 1.83%
31/01/2020 - 452940 7780248 1.95%
07/02/2020 - 101431 7881679 1.97%
14/02/2020 - 226 7881905 1.97%
21/02/2020 1242, - 7880663 1.97%
28/02/2020 -| 49855 7930518 1.98%|
06/03/2020 - 93677 8024195 2.01%
13/03/2020 - 61723 8085918 2.02%
20/03/2020 2574 - 8083344 2.02%
27/03/2020 - 599811 8683155 2.17%
At the end of the year i.e.
31/03/2020 - 201431 8884586 2.22%
At the beginning of the year

UTI-UNIT LINKED INSURANCE PLAN i.e. April 1, 2019 - - 2939615 1.47% 2939615 1.47%
05/04/2019 - 13000 2952615 1.48%
19/04/2019 - 13000 2965615 1.48%
26/04/2019 - 15000 2980615 1.49%
03/05/2019 - 20000 3000615 1.50%
10/05/2019 - 10000 3010615 1.51%
17/05/2019 - 25000 3035615 1.52%
21/06/2019 - 3169493 6205108 1.55%
28/06/2019 - 80000 6285108 1.57%
12/07/2019 - 122000, 6407108 1.60%)
26/07/2019 - 74022 6481130 1.62%
23/08/2019 - 33000 6514130 1.63%
20/09/2019 - 25000 6539130 1.63%
27/09/2019 - 30000 6569130 1.64%
18/10/2019 - 15000 6584130 1.65%
29/11/2019 - 77393 6661523 1.67%
20/12/2019 998593 - 5662930 1.42%
27/12/2019 50000 - 5612930 1.40%
24/01/2020 100000, - 5512930 1.38%
31/01/2020 100000 - 5412930 1.35%
06/03/2020 - 80000 5492930 1.37%
13/03/2020 - 30000 5522930 1.38%
20/03/2020 - 85000 5607930 1.40%
27/03/2020 - 15000 5622930 1.41%
At the end of the year i.e.
31/03/2020 - 30000 5652930 1.41%
At the beginning of the year

ABERDEEN STANDARD SICAV | i.e. April 1, 2019 - - 1999000 1.00% 1999000 1.00%
24/05/2019 - 266655 2265655 1.13%
21/06/2019 - 2265655 4531310 1.13%
28/06/2019 - 29392 4560702 1.14%
05/07/2019 -| 370608 4931310 1.23%|
02/08/2019 - 478300 5409610 1.35%
06/03/2020 176115 - 5233495 1.31%
13/03/2020 93885 - 5139610 1.28%
20/03/2020 74115 - 5065495 1.27%
27/03/2020 161976 - 4903519 1.23%
At the end of the year i.e.
31/03/2020 183909 - 4719610 1.18%
At the beginning of the year

KOTAK FUNDS - INDIA MIDCAP FUND i.e. April 1, 2019 - - 1721854 0.86% 1721854 0.86%
12/04/2019 7761 - 1714093 0.86%
21/06/2019 0] 1714093 3428186 0.86%
14/02/2020 27218 - 3400968 0.85%
At the end of the year i.e.
31/03/2020 - - 3400968 0.85%
At the beginning of the year

L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD i.e. April 1, 2019 - - - - 0 0
31/05/2019 - 361644 361644 0.18%
14/06/2019 - 400000 761644 0.38%
21/06/2019 - 761644/ 1523288 0.38%
28/06/2019 - 439712 1963000 0.49%
19/07/2019 - 157115 2120115 0.53%
26/07/2019 - 106327 2226442 0.56%
02/08/2019 - 48558 2275000 0.57%
13/09/2019 - 30000 2305000 0.58%
20/09/2019 - 5000, 2310000 0.58%
27/09/2019 - 10000 2320000 0.58%
30/09/2019 - 10000 2330000 0.58%
01/11/2019 - 79257 2409257 0.60%
08/11/2019 - 32784 2442041 0.61%
At the end of the year i.e.
31/03/2020 - - 2442041 0.61%
At the beginning of the year

MASSACHUSETTS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY i.e. April 1, 2019 - - - - 0 0
12/04/2019 - 650000 650000 0.33%
19/04/2019 - 13491 663491 0.33%
26/04/2019 - 36509 700000 0.35%
21/06/2019 - 700000 1400000 0.35%
18/10/2019 - 14000 1414000 0.35%
25/10/2019 - 94400 1508400 0.38%
01/11/2019 - 104600, 1613000 0.40%
08/11/2019 - 498890 2111890 0.53%
15/11/2019 - 10100 2121990 0.53%
22/11/2019 - 63010 2185000 0.55%




29/11/2019 165000 2350000 0.59%
At the end of the year i.e.
31/03/2020 - 2350000 0.59%
At the beginning of the year
9|AROHI EMERGING INDIA MASTER FUND i.e. April 1, 2019 - 476216 0.24% 476216 0.24%
19/04/2019 10760 486976 0.24%
26/04/2019 671 487647 0.24%
03/05/2019 80000 567647 0.28%
17/05/2019 48277 615924 0.31%
24/05/2019 189622 805546 0.40%
21/06/2019 805546 1611092 0.40%
11/10/2019 6531 1617623 0.40%
18/10/2019 401 1618024 0.40%
13/12/2019 5427 1623451 0.41%
20/12/2019 335000 1958451 0.49%
13/03/2020 20001 1978452 0.49%
20/03/2020 200000 2178452 0.54%
At the end of the year i.e.
31/03/2020 -| 2178452 0.54%
At the beginning of the year
10|VANTAGE EQUITY FUND i.e. April 1, 2019 - 985000 0.49% 985000 0.49%
21/06/2019 985000 1970000 0.49%
At the end of the year i.e.
31/03/2020 - 1970000 0.49%




